Features:
State-of-the-Art 24-bit ADC
Wide Dynamic Range
Low Noise Force-Balance Accelerometer
Linear response from DC to 500 Hz
Simultaneous Telemetry and Self-Recording
IP Communications over Ethernet and Asynchronous Serial
Embedded / Removable Mass Storage

Telemetry Networks
Aftershock Studies
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
130-SM Strong Motion Accelerograph
130-SM/6 Strong Motion Accelerograph, 6 channel
130-SMA   Strong Motion Accelerograph
130-SMA/6   Strong Motion Accelerograph, 6 channel
130-GPS GPS Receiver
130-FLASH/1G Disk, Flash, 1GB CF Type II
130-FLASH/2G Disk, Flash, 2GB CF Type II
130-FLASH/4G Disk, Flash, 4GB CF Type II
130-FLASH/8G Disk, Flash, 8GB CF Type II
130-FLASH/16G Disk, Flash, 16GB CF Type II
130-8004 Cable, 130 Recorder to Serial & Ethernet RJ45
130-8015-33 Cable, GPS to 130 Recorder, 33ft (10m) (other lengths available)
130-8019 Cable, NET, 130 to Ethernet RJ45 Hub
130-8023 Cable, NET, 130 to Ethernet RJ45 Crossover
130-8039A Power Supply, for 130-SM / 130-SMA
130-8018 Assembly, Cable, PC Command & Control
130-Reader-USB Reader, CF I/II, External, USB (readers with other interfaces
 available upon request)
130-Modem/Int Internal Modem, for RT530 Card
130-BATKIT/12 Kit, Internal Battery, w/12V 12 Amp, for 130-SM/SMA
130-PDA-KIT Kit, PDA, Ruggedized, w/cables
SW-DATAUTILS Software, Data Utilities
SW-SSDP Software, Seismic Signal Data Processing, Interactive
SW-130SM-GUI Software, Command Line GUI, 130SM
Related Sub-systems: